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20,000 $2.6600 39,429,072 6.6036%
58,000 $2.6700 39,487,072 6.5935%
109,000 $2.6800 39,596,072 6.5744%
99,000 $2.6900 39,695,072 6.5572%
211,000 $2.7000 39,906,072 6.5204%
109,000 $2.7100 37,257,072 6.5013%
142,000 $2.7200 37,115,072 6.4766%
85,000 $2.7300 37,030,072 6.4617%
31,000 $2.7400 36,999,072 6.4563%
74,000 $2.7500 36,925,072 6.4434%
61,000 $2.7600 36,864,072 6.4328%
23,000 $2.7700 36,841,072 6.4287%
18,000 $2.7800 36,823,072 6.4256%
9,000 $2.7900 36,814,072 6.4240%
16,000 $2.8000 36,798,072 6.4212%
4,000 $2.8100 36,794,072 6.4205%
6,000 $2.8300 36,788,072 6.4195%
8,000 $2.8400 36,780,072 6.4181%
13,000 $2.8500 36,767,072 6.4158%
14,000 $2.8600 36,753,072 6.4134%
3,000 $2.8700 36,750,072 6.4129%
1,000 $2.8900 36,749,072 6.4127%
16,000 $2.9000 6.4099%




10,000

$2.9100

36,723,072

6.4081%

6,000

$2.9300

36,717,072

6.4071%




